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Price
0.227 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

0.44% (0.00)

LT0000111650
KNE1L

OMX Baltic Market Vilnius

EUR

Energy / Commodities

Stock

86 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

0.225 EUR (2,050)
0.227 EUR (3,628)
0.226 EUR

0.227 EUR

0.224 EUR

0.226 EUR

0.2255 EUR
16,414

3,702.08

62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000111650-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000111650
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LT0000111650&ID_NOTATION=16614859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1ea101ea033cd116f2c6e80c6df52eb0d52a789b1618985c90c6aab3d402548&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c9486c9df4cff4c3b&time=1719753721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51ad23ad159e3a0d0ad51a9a49630ef72af284349a84b25c7a4b7172a109f2f2&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3bfdad5526234e827&time=1719753721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9b25d1807fd8e3631d924814b930fd5259aecefc10f7192cf83578ed947085&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=85ea6f5b077d36219&time=1719753721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=224d595b10b8ac18138b06e1972fa72474a1bd18fd9513a86cbff14dc9a28fc4&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1dd804ce8876100e1&time=1719753721&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bc6bda2d8551a51e14602106b6138361fa9753c052bf20ebf65da4197ab176d&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40721533ebdc28cc3&time=1719753721&tool=RSC

KN ENERGIES AB

Details

2024/06/28 15:30:00

Price
0.227 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.44% (0.00)

ISIN LT0000111650
Symbol KNE1L
Exchange OMX Baltic Market Vilnius
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 86 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.225 EUR (2,050)
Ask (Ask size) 0.227 EUR (3,628)
Open 0.226 EUR
High 0.227 EUR
Low 0.224 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.226 EUR
VWAP 0.2255 EUR
Volume (pcs) 16,414
Trading volume 3,702.08
Number of trades 62
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +11.82% +1.79% -32.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.00 -0.11
Beta 0.52 0.17 0.15
Volatility 25.66 20.28 18.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KN ENERGIES AB

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 0.204 EUR
28

OMX Baltic Market 2024/06/ 15:30 0.227 EUR

Vilnius 28

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 0.223 EUR
28

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:03 0.53 EUR

Exchange 18

Frankfurt

2024/06/ 08:04 0.216 EUR

0.226 EUR (10,325
0.223 EUR (11,547
0.222 EUR (20,891
0.217 EUR (25,064

0.202 EUR (2024/01/02
0.244 EUR (2024/01/10
0.200 EUR (2023/12/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
0.244 EUR (2024/01/10)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
9

62
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16614859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509763

KN ENERGIES AB

28

Berlin 2024/06/ 08:03 0.196 EUR 0.00 3
28
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42509762

KN ENERGIES AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
KN Energies AB engages in the provision of oil terminals for petroleum cargoes and transit
services. It operates through the following segments: KNF, SGD, SNT and GDP. The KNF
\-I segment includes an oil terminal in Klaipeda, which provides oil products transshipment and
KM other related services. The SGD segment involves a liquefied natural gas terminal in
Klaipeda, which receives and stores LNG, degasifies it, and supplies it to gas grid. The SNT
segment provides services of long-term storage of oil products and loading of auto-tankers.
The GDP segment includes a planned liquefied natural gas onshore reloading station. The
company was founded on September 27, 1994 and is headquartered in Klaipeda, Lithuania.

Contact Details
KN ENERGIES AB

Buriu Street 19 - 91003 Klaipeda

Telefon: +370-46-391772 Members of Management Board Board of directors

Fax: +370-46-311399
E-mail: info@kn.It

PDF Downloads

Darius
Silenskis

Dainius Ciuta

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Edvinas Katilius

Robertas
VyS$niauskas

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Linas Kilda Member of Executive Sivile Valeis§iene Member of Supervisory
Company report: KN ENERGIES AB Committee Board

Martynas Member of Executive Alfonso Morriello  Member of Supervisory

Ziedas Committee Board

Mindaugas Member of Executive Dovile Member of Supervisory

Navikas Committee Kavaliauskiene Board

Tomas Member of Executive Jurate Lingiene  Member of Supervisory

Tumenas Committee Board
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[(arolis
Svaikauskas

Roderick Mason

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Sarunas Member of Supervisory
Radavicius Board
Sukevicius Member of Supervisory
Mantas Board
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mailto:info@kn.lt
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LT0000111650-2024-06-29.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLT0000111650
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